
ON OUR LINE

BEER-BATTERED COD
GRILLED SHRIMP
SHREDDED BEEF
FAJITA STEAK
SHREDDED PORK CARNITAS
GROUND BEEF
GRILLED CHICKEN
VEGAN PICADILLO

8.99
8.99
8.79
8.59
8.39
7.99
7.99
7.49

REGULAR

7.99
7.99
7.79
7.59
7.39
6.99
6.99
6.49

MINI

A seasoned blend of tofu, potatoes, 
onions, bell peppers, and mushrooms

ADD DOUBLE SEAFOOD
ADD DOUBLE MEAT
ADD QUESO, GUACAMOLE OR AVOCADO

3.49
2.99

each  1.59

GO
LOCO

BURRITO. BOWL.
SALAD. NACHOS.

9.99
9.99
9.79
9.59
9.39
8.99
8.99
8.49

NACHOS

+2.99Add a cookie and drink to 
complement your entréeMAKE IT A COMBO

Cilantro-Lime Rice
Spanish Rice

Refried Beans
Pinto Beans
Black Beans

Sautéed Mushrooms
Sautéed Spinach

Fajita Veggies 
Queso

Shredded Cheese
Cotija Cheese

Lettuce
Spinach

Jicama Slaw
Chopped Red Onions

Green Onions
Chopped Cilantro

Sliced Avocado

Guacamole
Pickled Jalapeños
Fresh Jalapeños
Diced Tomatoes

Roasted Corn
Limes Wedges

Sour Cream
Chipotle Aioli

Seasonal Greens

BUILD YOUR OWN

TORTILLA FLAVORS Flour  |  Wheat  |  Spinach  |  Jalapeño Cheddar

Pico de Gallo
Totally Tomato
Serrano Ranch
Tomatillo Tomato

Zesty Tomatillo
Smoky Chile de Árbol
Spicy Avocado
Raging Habanero

HOUSE-MADE SALSAS



SIDES & BEVERAGES

SLOPPY COWBOY 3.99
Shredded beef mixed with grilled potatoes and onions, topped with shredded 
cheese, drizzled with smoky chile de árbol salsa and serrano ranch on a flour tortilla

TREE HUGGER 3.49
Fresh avocado slices topped with cotija cheese, roasted corn dressed with garlic 
aioli, and jicama slaw drizzled with serrano ranch on a flour tortilla

OFF-THE-HOOK 4.29
Beer-battered cod, cabbage slaw, and pico de gallo drizzled with chipotle aioli 
on two corn tortillas

TEXAS CHEESESTEAK 3.99
Fajita steak mixed with a cheesy blend of mushrooms, onions,  and jalapeños 
drizzled with serrano ranch on a flour tortilla

CHICKEN CHEESY 3.99
Grilled chicken topped with queso, pico de gallo, diced jalapeños, and green 
onions, drizzled with smoky chile de árbol salsa on a flour tortilla

TASTY TACOS

TORTILLA SOUP 3.59

CHIPS & GUACAMOLE
CHIPS & QUESO
CHIPS & SALSA

5.49
5.49
3.59

GIANT COOKIE 1.99

SODA & TEA
BOTTLED WATER
KID’S DRINK

2.39
1.99
1.39

With diced chicken and pinto beans 
topped  with shredded cheese, 
avocado, tortilla strips,  and chopped 
cilantro served with a lime wedge

Your choice of chocolate chip or 
white chocolate macadamia nut

KID’S MENU

BURRITO OR BOWL 5.49
Your choice of ground beef, grilled 
chicken, or fajita steak with rice, 
beans, and cheese

CHICKEN NUGGETS
CRISPY TACOS

5.49
5.49

Ground beef and cheese

Add grilled chicken or fajita steak 1.00
CHEESE QUESADILLA 4.49 Add additional ingredients

Add queso or guacamole
2.00

each 1.39

Served with chips, kid’s drink and animal crackers (12 and under)

DISCOVER MORE

Open Monday-Sunday
4325 E. Indian School Road, Ste. 150 
Phoenix, AZ 85018

602.667.6000   uberrito.com

ONLINE ORDERING.  
DELIVERY. CATERING.


