#### **ÜBERRITO**<sup>™</sup> **FRESH** MEX

## BUILD YOUR OWN

# **BURRITO.** BOWL. SALAD. **NACHOS.**

	REGULAR	MINI	NACHOS
BEER-BATTERED COD	8.99	7.99	9.99
GRILLED SHRIMP	8.99	7.99	9.99
SHREDDED BEEF	8.79	7.79	9.79
FAJITA STEAK	8.59	7.59	9.59
SHREDDED PORK CARNITAS	8.39	7.39	9.39
GROUND BEEF	7.99	6.99	8.99
GRILLED CHICKEN	7.99	6.99	8.99
VEGAN PICADILLO	7.49	6.49	8.49
A seasoned blend of tofu, potatoes,			

A seasoned blend of tofu, potatoes, onions, bell peppers, and mushrooms

		= 10
GO	ADD DOUBLE SEAFOOD	3.49
	ADD DOUBLE MEAT	2.99
LOCO	ADD QUESO, GUACAMOLE OR AVOCADO	each <b>1.59</b>

#### TORTILLA FLAVORS

Flour | Wheat | Spinach | Jalapeño Cheddar

#### ON OUR **LINE**

Cilantro-Lime Rice Spanish Rice Refried Beans Pinto Beans Black Beans Sautéed Mushrooms Sautéed Spinach Fajita Veggies Queso Shredded Cheese Cotija Cheese Lettuce Spinach Jicama Slaw Chopped Red Onions Green Onions Chopped Cilantro Sliced Avocado Guacamole Pickled Jalapeños Fresh Jalapeños Diced Tomatoes Roasted Corn Limes Wedges Sour Cream Chipotle Aioli Seasonal Greens

### HOUSE-MADE **SALSAS**

Pico de Gallo Totally Tomato Serrano Ranch Tomatillo Tomato Image: Advance of the sector of the sector

## MAKE IT A **COMBO**

Add a cookie and drink to complement your entrée



## TASTY **TACOS**

#### SI OPPY COWBOY

Shredded beef mixed with grilled potatoes and onions, topped with shredded cheese, drizzled with smoky chile de árbol salsa and serrano ranch on a flour tortilla

#### CHICKEN CHEESY À

Grilled chicken topped with queso, pico de gallo, diced jalapeños, and green onions, drizzled with smoky chile de árbol salsa on a flour tortilla

### TREE HUGGER

Fresh avocado slices topped with cotija cheese, roasted corn dressed with garlic aioli, and iicama slaw drizzled with serrano ranch on a flour tortilla

#### TEXAS CHEESESTEAK 🔶

Fajita steak mixed with a cheesy blend of mushrooms, onions, and jalapeños drizzled with serrano ranch on a flour tortilla

#### NFF-THF-HNNK

Beer-battered cod, cabbage slaw, and pico de gallo drizzled with chipotle aioli on two corn tortillas

# DISCOVER MORE

# **SIDES** & BEVERAGES

3.59

#### TORTILLA SOUP

With diced chicken and pinto beans topped with shredded cheese, avocado, tortilla strips, and chopped cilantro served with a lime wedge

CHIPS & GUACAMOLE	5.49
CHIPS & QUESO	5.49
CHIPS & SALSA	3.59

#### **GIANT COOKIF**

199

Your choice of chocolate chip or white chocolate macadamia nut

SODA & TEA	2.39
BOTTLED WATER	1.99
KID'S DRINK	1.39

### KID'S MENII

Served with chips, kid's drink and animal crackers (12 and under)

CHICKEN NUGGETS CRISPY TACOS Ground beef and cheese	5.49 5.49
CHEESE QUESADILLA	<b>4.49</b>
Add grilled chicken or fajita steak	1.00

BURRITO OR BOWL	5.49
Your choice of ground beef, gr chicken, or fajita steak with riv beans, and cheese	

Add additional ingredients	2.00
Add queso or guacamole	each 1.39

#### ONLINE ORDERING. DELIVERY, CATERING

#### **Open Monday-Sunday**

4325 E. Indian School Road, Ste. 150 Phoenix, AZ 85018

602.667.6000 uberrito.com



### 399

# 349

399

#### 3.99

429